[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

LAY E

2021.11.7 ISK KB £ M fE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 -
L—2 BAta#FmAE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E3 527 Lap Laptime #* Bzl Lap Laptime
65 27.070 +0.630 10:27:41.038
(4) ROOKIES 66 1:23.080 +56.640 10:29:04.118
1 27.875 +1.435 9:57:02.917 67 29.636 +3.196 10:29:33.754
27.071 +0.631 9:57:29.988 68 26.764 +0.324 10:30:00.518
3 26.657 +0.217 9:57:56.645 69 26.749 +0.309 10:30:27.267
4 28.905 +2.465 9:58:25.550 70 26.642 +0.202 10:30:53.909
5 26.948 +0.508 9:58:52.498 71 26.666 +0.226 10:31:20.575
6 26.949 +0.509 9:59:19.447 72 27.488 +1.048 10:31:48.063
7 26.891 +0.451 9:59:46.338 73 26.724 +0.284 10:32:14.787
8 26.793 +0.353 10:00:13.131 74 26.757 +0.317 10:32:41.544
9 26.661 +0.221 10:00:39.792 75 26.722 +0.282 10:33:08.266
10 26.566 +0.126 10:01:06.358 76 26.844 +0.404 10:33:35.110
11 26.660 +0.220 10:01:33.018 77 27.571 +1.131 10:34:02.681
12 26.732 +0.292 10:01:59.750 78 26.757 +0.317 10:34:29.438
13 26.721 +0.281 10:02:26.471 79 26.835 +0.395 10:34:56.273
14 26.534 +0.094 10:02:53.005 80 26.577 +0.137 10:35:22.850
15 26.553 +0.113 10:03:19.558 81 26.690 +0.250 10:35:49.540
16 26.837 +0.397 10:03:46.395 82 26.519 +0.079 10:36:16.059
17 26.823 +0.383 10:04:13.218 83 26.635 +0.195 10:36:42.694
18 26.717 +0.277 10:04:39.935 84 26.722 +0.282 10:37:09.416
19 26.740 +0.300 10:05:06.675 85 26.961 +0.521 10:37:36.377
20 26.604 +0.164 10:05:33.279 86 26.857 +0.417 10:38:03.234
21 26.634 +0.194 10:05:59.913 87 26.721 +0.281 10:38:29.955
22 26.595 +0.155 10:06:26.508 88 26.479 +0.039 10:38:56.434
23 26.585 +0.145 10:06:53.093 89 26.748 +0.308 10:39:23.182
24 26.495 +0.055 10:07:19.588 90 26.793 +0.353 10:39:49.975
25 26.440 10:07:46.028 91 26.989 +0.549 10:40:16.964
26 26.513 +0.073 10:08:12.541 92 27.063 +0.623 10:40:44.027
27 26.719 +0.279 10:08:39.260 93 26.719 +0.279 10:41:10.746
28 27.378 +0.938 10:09:06.638 94 26.606 +0.166 10:41:37.352
29 26.698 +0.258 10:09:33.336 95 26.787 +0.347 10:42:04.139
30 26.740 +0.300 10:10:00.076 96 26.641 +0.201 10:42:30.780
31 26.722 +0.282 10:10:26.798 97 26.750 +0.310 10:42:57.530
32 26.564 +0.124 10:10:53.362 98 26.766 +0.326 10:43:24.296
33 26.574 +0.134 10:11:19.936 9 26.758 +0.318 10:43:51.054
34 26.607 +0.167 10:11:46.543 100 26.975 +0.535 10:44:18.029
35 26.601 +0.161 10:12:13.144 101 26.670 +0.230 10:44:44.699
36 26.538 +0.098 10:12:39.682 102 26.538 +0.098 10:45:11.237
37 27.286 +0.846 10:13:06.968 103 26.607 +0.167 10:45:37.844
38 26.520 +0.080 10:13:33.488 104 26.561 +0.121 10:46:04.405
39 26.622 +0.182 10:14:00.110 105 26.755 +0.315 10:46:31.160
40 26.835 +0.395 10:14:26.945 106 27.032 +0.592 10:46:58.192
41 26.768 +0.328 10:14:53.713 107 27.200 +0.760 10:47:25.392
42 27.588 +1.148 10:15:21.301 108 27.100 +0.660 10:47:52.492
43 27.061 +0.621 10:15:48.362 109 26.575 +0.135 10:48:19.067
44 26.603 +0.163 10:16:14.965 110 26.911 +0.471 10:48:45.978
45 26.638 +0.198 10:16:41.603 111 27.328 +0.888 10:49:13.306
46 26.510 +0.070 10:17:08.113 112 27.515 +1.075 10:49:40.821
47 1:25.888 +59.448 10:18:34.001 113 26.767 +0.327 10:50:07.588
48 29.869 +3.429 10:19:03.870 114 26.792 +0.352 10:50:34.380
49 27.173 +0.733 10:19:31.043 115 26.870 +0.430 10:51:01.250
50 26.673 +0.233 10:19:57.716 116 26.885 +0.445 10:51:28.135
51 26.680 +0.240 10:20:24.396 117 26.997 +0.557 10:51:55.132
52 26.656 +0.216 10:20:51.052 118 26.822 +0.382 10:52:21.954
53 26.801 +0.361 10:21:17.853 119 26.807 +0.367 10:52:48.761
54 26.957 +0.517 10:21:44.810 120 26.916 +0.476 10:53:15.677
55 26.792 +0.352 10:22:11.602 121 26.840 +0.400 10:53:42.517
56 26.638 +0.198 10:22:38.240 122 27.235 +0.795 10:54:09.752
57 26.942 +0.502 10:23:05.182 123 26.957 +0.517 10:54:36.709
58 26.778 +0.338 10:23:31.960 124 26.641 +0.201 10:55:03.350
59 26.695 +0.255 10:23:58.655 125 26.783 +0.343 10:55:30.133
60 1:24.500 +58.060 10:25:23.155 126 26.813 +0.373 10:55:56.946
61 30.267 +3.827 10:25:53.422 127 26.925 +0.485 10:56:23.871
62 26.809 +0.369 10:26:20.231 128 26.863 +0.423 10:56:50.734
63 26.849 +0.409 10:26:47.080
64 26.888 +0.448 10:27:13.968
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